Acutrak 2®
Headless Compression
Screw System
Surgical Technique Guide
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products,
service methods and approaches that improve

with continuous irrigation to reduce the potential of heat
build-up. Clean drill periodically during each procedure to
optimize performance.
15
Non-Sterile Screw Tray Overview
The Acutrak 2® Instrumentation is available in two
modular formats, 1) Micro, Mini, Standard, and 2) 4.7,
5.5, 7.5. All screws available in Non Sterile and Sterile
packaging. See ordering information for more details.
Standard, Mini and Micro Screw Tray
Acutrak 2® - 4.7 & 5.5 Screw Tray
Acutrak 2® - 7.5 Screw Tray
16
Ordering Information
Acutrak 2® Mini Implants
Sterile 16 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M16-S
Sterile 18 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M18-S
Sterile 20 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M20-S
Sterile 22 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M22-S
Sterile 24 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M24-S
Sterile 26 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M26-S
Sterile 28 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M28-S
Sterile 30 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M30-S
Non-Sterile 16 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M16
Non-Sterile 18 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M18
Non-Sterile 20 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M20
Non-Sterile 22 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M22
Non-Sterile 24 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M24
Non-Sterile 26 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M26
Non-Sterile 28 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M28
Non-Sterile 30 mm Mini Acutrak 2® AT2-M30
Acutrak 2® Mini Instruments
Mini Acutrak 2® Parallel Wire Guide
Assy AT2-4500
.045" x 6.0" K-Wire WS-1106ST
Mini Acutrak 2® Profile Drill AT2M-1813
Mini Acutrak 2® Long Drill AT2M-L1813
2.0 mm Cannulated Hex Driver HT-1120
Acutrak 2® Mini X-ray Template ACT70-03
Acutrak 2® Micro Implants
Sterile 8 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C08-S
Sterile 9 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C09-S
Sterile 10 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C10-S
Sterile 11 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C11-S
Sterile 12 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C12-S
Sterile 13 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C13-S
Sterile 14 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C14-S
Sterile 16 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C16-S
Sterile 18 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C18-S
Sterile 20 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C20-S
Non-Sterile 8 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C08
Non-Sterile 9 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C09
Non-Sterile 10 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C10
Non-Sterile 11 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C11
Non-Sterile 12 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C12
Non-Sterile 13 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C13
Non-Sterile 14 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C14
Non-Sterile 16 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C16
Non-Sterile 18 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C18
Non-Sterile 20 mm Micro Acutrak 2® AT2-C20
Acutrak 2® Micro Instruments
Micro Acutrak 2® Parallel Wire Guide
Assy AT2-3500
.035" X 6.0" K-Wire WS-0906ST
Micro Acutrak 2® Profile Drill AT2-1509
Micro Acutrak 2® Long Profile Drill 80-0100
1.5 mm Cannulated Hex Driver HT-0915
Acutrak 2® Micro X-Ray Temp ACT70-02
Additional Standard, Mini And
Micro Instruments
Arthroscopic Cannula Assembly 80-0519
Acutrak 2®- Arthroscopic Probe AT2-0402
Acutrak 2® Perc. Screw Sizer (Std, Mini,
Micro) AT2-SMCZ
Plunger Assembly AT-7060
17
Ordering Information
Universal Platter Standard, Mini and Micro Tray
Additional Inst.
1.5 mm Easyout, QR 80-0598
2.0 mm Easyout, QR 80-0599
2.5 mm Easyout, QR 80-0600
Medium Ratcheting Driver Handle 80-0663
6 mm Graft Removal Paddle Assembly BG-8064
7 mm Bone Graft Drill Assembly PL-BG07
Universal Acutrak 2® Std, Mini & Micro
Instrument Base 80-0808
Universal Acutrak 2® Std, Mini & Micro
Instrument Platter Lid 80-0809
Acutrak 2® Standard Implants
Sterile 16 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S16-S
Sterile 18 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S18-S
Sterile 20 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S20-S
Sterile 22 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S22-S
Sterile 24 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S24-S
Sterile 26 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S26-S
Sterile 28 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S28-S
Sterile 30 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S30-S
Sterile 32 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S32-S
Sterile 34 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S34-S
Non-Sterile 16 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S16
Non-Sterile 18 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S18
Non-Sterile 20 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S20
Non-Sterile 22 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S22
Non-Sterile 24 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S24
Non-Sterile 26 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S26
Non-Sterile 28 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S28
Non-Sterile 30 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S30
Non-Sterile 32 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S32
Non-Sterile 34 mm Standard Acutrak 2® AT2-S34
Acutrak 2® Standard Instruments
Standard Acutrak 2® Parallel Wire Guide
Assy AT2-5400
.054” x 7.0” K-Wire WS-1407ST
Standard Acutrak 2® Profile Drill AT2-2515
Standard Acutrak 2® Long Drill AT2-L2515
2.5 mm Cannulated Hex Driver HT-1725
Acutrak 2® STD X-ray Temp ACT70-01
18
 Acutrak 2® 4.7- Implants